
 
 

EAST TEXAS COACHES CONTACT LIST 

 

Lornonda "ToTo" Brown 
Whitehouse-Tyler Metro 

# 903-288-2513 

to2brown@whitehouse-tylermetro.com 

 

Basil Mitchell 
basilmitchell@gmail.com 

 

Daryl Turner 
northeasttrack@gmail.com 
903-466-3682 

 

Reginald Adkins 
Team Adkins 
adkins34@gmail.com 

903-278-3984 

 

Nikki Fleming 
nikkifleming@hotmail.com 

 

Shanieka Wilson 
Kilgore 

blacktexasdoll@yahoo.com 
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EAST TEXAS COACHES CONTACT LIST 

Robert Smith  
PTX Track  

ptxtrack@gmail.com 

936-645-9799 

 

Cisco Frierson 
Gladewater 

friersonkorey15@gmail.com 

 

Lynn Young  
 

lyoung@lisd.org 

 

Mack Hamilton 
 

samdersam32@me.com 

 

Regina Bagby  
East Texas Track 

reginabagby@att.net 

903-452-0820 
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EAST TEXAS COACHES CONTACT LIST 

Coach Kisha 
Jet Runner 

903-261-2325 

 

Coach Tasha 
Daug Dynasty 2.0 

rotasha.hart@gmail.com 

903-315-8467 

 

Adlena Jacobs 
Willspoint 

adlena.jacobs@wpisd.com 

972-814-0202 

 

Jim Price 
Lufkin 

jim19@yahoo.com 

832-562-5102 

 

Trevor Swanson 
Atlanta 

swansondc5@att.net 

903-276-4536 
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EAST TEXAS COACHES CONTACT LIST 

Kevin Johnson 
 

dkranch1986@yahoo.com 

 

Leonard Henderson 
 

klmhenderson@att.net 

903-315-7645 

 

Randall R. Henderson 
NESW Track 

randall.henderson@gmail.com 

903-314-9772 

 

Cliff Norman 
Texarkana 

albertnorm1970@gmail.com 

903-490-9933 

 

Spencer Taylor 
Running Mavs 

runningmavs@hotmail.com 

903-471-0704 
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EAST TEXAS COACHES CONTACT LIST 

Andre Thomas 
Beast Texas Track Club 

beasttexastrackclub@gmail.com 

903-790-4197 

 

Morgan Thomas 
Beast Texas Track Club 

mrsmorganthomas@gmail.com 

817-455-4530 

 

Talia Williams 
Daingerfield Track & Field 

wtalia615@gmail.com 

903-855-9540 

 

Administrative Coordinator 
EMAIL US 

taafregion6@gmail.com 

 

 

Sterling Dockins 

CVT Track Club 

sdockins69@yahoo.com 

903-905-3602 
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